
Trip #: Location:

Purpose:

Days

7

Itemized Expenses for "Other"

Total:

Trip #: Location:

Purpose:

Days

7

Itemized Expenses for "Other"

Total:

Trip #: Location:

Purpose:

Days

7

Itemized Expenses for "Other"

Total:

Trip #: Location:

Purpose:

Days

7

Itemized Expenses for "Other"

Total:

Trip #: Location:

Purpose:

Days

7

Itemized Expenses for "Other"

Total:

$43,512.00TRAVEL ESTIMATED COST

Description Amount

Transportation to/from airport $100.00

Local transport in Cameroon $150.00

$250.00

Total

2 $1,500.00 $742.00 $1,134.00 $250.00 $7,252.00

# of People Airfare Per Diem Lodging Other

5 Douala, Cameroon Contract Period

Project Wrap-up Meeting Option I

Description Amount

Transportation to/from airport $100.00

Local transport in Cameroon $150.00

$250.00

$742.00 $1,134.00 $250.00

Total

2 $1,500.00 $742.00 $1,134.00 $250.00 $7,252.00

# of People Airfare Per Diem Lodging Other

Transportation to/from airport $100.00

AmountDescription

4 Douala, Cameroon Biannual Contract Period

Follow-up Meeting (Year 2) Option I

$10,878.00

Description Amount

Transportation to/from airport $100.00

Local transport in Cameroon $150.00

$250.00

3 $1,500.00

3 Contract Period

Year 2 meeting Option I

Douala, Cameroon

Douala, Cameroon

# of People Airfare Per Diem Lodging Other Total

Contract Period

$150.00

Base Period

$7,252.00

TotalOther

$250.00

Local transport in Cameroon

Douala, Cameroon

$250.00

$1,500.00

Amount

# of People Airfare

2

Description

Biannual Follow-up Meeting

Lodging

$1,134.00$742.00

Per Diem

EcoHealth Alliance TRAVEL

Per Diem

$250.00

# of People

3

Airfare

$10,878.00

Base Period

Total

$150.00Local transport in Cameroon

$742.00$1,500.00

$100.00Transportation to/from airport

Contract Period

OtherLodging

$1,134.00 $250.00

Kickoff Meeting

2

1


